QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD9_14022025192824

MAA MAHAMAYA - Mob : 9009730000

Date : 14-02-2025 19:28:24

Sr.No

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

Item

BRACE
LET
BRACE
LET
MANGA
LSUTR
A
STONE
LOCKE
T
STONE
LOCKE
T
STONE
LOCKE
T
STONE
LOCKE
T
STONE
LOCKE
T
STONE
LOCKE
T
STONE
LOCKE
T
STONE
LOCKE
T
STONE
LOCKE
T
STONE
SET
STONE
TOP

TGNO

BR6619

BR6622

MS6542

SLO611

3

SLO665
9

SLO666
1

SLO666
4

SLO666
6

SLO667
2

SLO667
3

SLO667
4

SLO669
5

SS6651

STO123
7

GWT

4.033

3.589

5.005

1.135

1.324

1.093

1.318

1.187

1.520

1.192

1.518

2.380

30.340

4.803

LWT

0.080

0.010

0.496

0.000

0.066

0.044

0.048

0.000

0.230

0.080

0.044

0.450

2.080

0.139

NWT

3.953

3.579

4.509

1.135

1.258

1.049

1.270

1.187

1.290

1.112

1.474

1.930

28.260

4.664

Stn
value
162

12

175

0

103

53

60

60

48

53

110

2496

200

HM MRP
55.00 217.00
55.00 67.00

-175.00 0.00
55.00 55.00
-103.00 0.00
-53.00 0.00
-60.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
-60.00 0.00
-48.00 0.00
-53.00 0.00

-110.00 0.00

165.00 2661.00

110.00 310.00
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
Total

STO125
5
STO140
2
STO140
3
STO140
4
STO140
7
STO660
7
STO660
8
STO660
9
STO661
0
STO661
1
STO661
2
STO661
3
STO661
4
STO661
5
STO661
6
29

3.436

6.285

6.830

6.687

7.260

4.985

5.465

3.370

4.977

6.243

7.546

5.096

4.008

4.080

5.740

142.445

0.025

0.400

0.330

0.620

0.240

0.400

0.480

0.290

0.370

0.480

0.670

0.420

0.240

0.220

0.250

9.202

3.411

5.885

6.500

6.067

7.020

4.585

4.985

3.080

4.607

5.763

6.876

4.676

3.768

3.860

5.490

133.243 10,054.

40

480

396

737

285

480

576

348

444

576

804

504

288

264

300

000

110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00

1,428.0
00

150.00

590.00

506.00

847.00

395.00

590.00

686.00

458.00

554.00

686.00

914.00

614.00

398.00

374.00

410.00

11,482.
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